18. Spreewald-Masters Etappenfahrt 2024

#1 Drebkau

05.04.2024 | STR | Drebkau

MELDELISTE / ENTRY LIST

Rennen #1 - Manner Masters 2/3

StraRenrennen / Road Race, 4 Rd. x 19.3 km =77.2 km

StNr.  UCI-ID NAME Vorname Verein/Team JG LiK LV Transp.
100 36433786 HEEE ACKERMANN Nino M2 RSV Pfeil Wingerode 77 MAm THU
10036178051 HEEE ANNAS Jan M2 RSV "Werner Otto" Berlin 75 MAm  BER
10058295061 HEE ARNDT Carsten M3 RST Dassow 66 MAm MEV
10011269057 M= BAUMGARTEN Toralf M3 La Onda Sportakademie Magdeburg 66 MAm SAH
10129826295 HEE BLOCHWITZ Daniel M2 RSC Bad Lieberwerda 83 MAm BRA
100 154 18940 HEE BOSNIATZKI Marek M2 Sopra Steria Cycling Team 77 MAm SAC
10002832481  |gygy BOUBAL Martin M2 Hello CTW 84 MAm -
10048561012 =M BRECH Marcel M2 RSC 1984 Betzdorf 76 MAm RLP
10036383670 HEE DEMUTH Roberto M2 RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus 77 MAm BRA
100 823 14786 HEE DEVELI Mikail M2 TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun 78 MEA  HAM LS-94226
10051092510 H=® DORRER Tobias M3 TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun 69 MAm  SAC
10112908788 HEE EITZE Jasper M2 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 80 MAm BER
10043832563 HEE ELSNER Lars M3 |LEEZE Vermarc Racing Team 72 MAm NDS
10036393875 HEE GEISLER Lars M3 LEEZE Vermarc Racing Team 70 MAm NDS
100 77545622 HEE GROBLEBEN Marko M2 TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun 76 MEA  SAC
10036149658 HEE HAMBURG Christian M3 RG Hamburg 1893 72 MAm HAM Cz-23984
10148962981 HEEE HANSMANN Bjoern M2 Tuspo 1895 Weende Géttingen 77 MAm  NDS
10036150567 [ §I HEANEY Thomas M2 RC Bergedorf 1988 76 MAm HAM TN-07443
10138402816 HEE HEUER Thomas M3 Tuspo 1895 Weende Gottingen 69 MAm NDS
10059208679 HEE HOFFMANN Christian M2 TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun 81 MAm BER
10133431261 HEE JENSEN Jan M2 Radsport Team Libeck 76 MAm SCH Lz-98147
101031964 62 HEE KASCH Thomas M2 Harburger RG von 1951 78 MEA  HAM
10063949252 HEE KEISER Petrik M3 1, Radclub Jena 72 MAm THU
100 363 84382 HEE KLAFFER Matthias M2 SV Griin-Weill Markisch-Buchholz 76 MAm  BRA
100561456 04 MM KLINKMULLER Dirk M3 RSF Hilpoltstein 1993 70 MAm  BAY
10006101381 HEE KNOBLOCH Enrico M2 TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun 78 MAm SAC
10147087245 HEE KOBEL Frank M2 SSV Heidenau 82 MAm SAC
10036178152 HEEE KOPF Michael M2 Sopra Steria Cycling Team 76 MAm BER
100 842 45187 HEE KOPKA Tjard M3 OEC Frankfurt/M. 68 MAm HES
100 499 88528 HEE KRAUSE Henri M3 Radteam Copenick 69 MAm BER
10036331736 HEEE MANECK Michael M2 RSG Muldental Grimma 75 MAm  SAC
100 48578691 HEE MATTKE JO6rn M3 RSV Konigs Wusterhausen/Wildau 68 MAm  BRA
10058372661 HEEE MERTEN Frank M3 OSC Potsdam Luftschiffhafen 70 MAm BRA
100 64592482 Hmm MOLLER Michael M2 RSC Nordsachsen 84 MAm SAC
10049996713 HEEE NATHER Daniel M2 RV Blitz Spich 77 MAm  NRW
100556 77475 HEEE NITZSCHKE Jens M3 Harburger RG von 1951 70 MAm HAM FP-81598
10045917154 HEE PACHER Jorg M3 1.R.V. Leipzig 1990 67 MAm SAC
100056 84382 HEE POHL Fabian M2 Berliner TSC 79 MAm BER
10036186337 HEE RITTERBACH Martin M2 RSC Nievenheim 81 MAm NRW
100 15223425 HEEE ROMAHN Oliver M2 RSV Team Killerwade 81 MAm SAH
10125099870 M ROMMERMANN Mathias M2 Bikeprofis Zwickau 76 MAm SAC
10051095742 HEEE SANDOR Oliver M3 pro-juventute.org 69 MAm BER
10056544314 HEEE SCHAEFER Michael M3 RSV Speiche 67 MAm SAC
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(Anzahl:

101 240 700 54
101 232 64146
101 356 602 41
10107247931
100 508 491 01
100 524 291 87
101 004 824 82
101 280 845 41
100 118 703 56
100 031 65113
10049983171
101 050 665 42
100 524 304 03
100 583 782 20
100 065 582 91

100723 936 09
59)

(Anzahl Gesamt: 59)

SCHEIBE Michael
SCHILL Holger
SCHILL Karsten
SCHINDZIELORZ Robert
SCHNEIDER Sascha
SCHUTZ Tobias
SCHWIDEREK Pascal
SEIFERT Marco
SENCZYSZYN Zoltan
TIEDTKE Alexander
TREIBMANN Michael
UNRUH Artem

VACH Andreas
WEBER Marko
WERNER Markus
WEZEL Jens

M2
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M3
M2
M3
M2
M2
M2

Picardellics Velo-Team Dresden
RSC Nievenheim

RSC Nievenheim
Project19VeloClub

Berliner TSC

RSC 1984 Betzdorf

RSC Nievenheim

RSV Chemnitz

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun
RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus

RSV Braunschweig 1923

Sopra Steria Cycling Team

PSV 90 Neubrandenburg

TEAM UR-KROSTITZER Bikescheun
Gute Laune Sport

79
73
77
78
77
82
83
82
84
80
68
82
67
78
80
75

MAm  SAC
MAm  NRW
MAm  NRW
MAm  NDS
MAm  BER
MAm  RLP
MAm  NRW
MAm  SAC
MAm  BRA
MEA  BER
MAm  BRA
MAm  NDS
MAm  NRW
MAm  MEV
MEA  SAC
MAm THU

SP-62683
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